
South Australia National Football League (SANFL) | GLENELG U16 TEAM SHEET

Glenelg U16

TEAM A

vs Norwood U16

TEAM B

7f4329

GAME CODE

2022

SEASON

Torrens University SANFL Under 16

GRADE

ACXD5 / ACKP5

GROUND

13 Aug 2022

DATE

11:00 am

TIME

17

ROUND

TEAM A: Glenelg U16

NO. PLAYERS DOB PLAYER SIGNATURES

1 Dean Harten1 29/01/2007

2 Remi Brown2 12/07/2006

3 Oliver Betterman3 10/04/2006

4 Harry Plews4 15/04/2006

5 Isaiah Clothier5 07/11/2007

6 Luke Candy7 16/05/2007

7 Zak Atkin8 05/07/2006

8 Alexander Percy9 22/05/2007

9 Cayde Watson10 06/12/2006

10 Noah Grzyb (vc)12 06/08/2006

11 Kallan Bevan (dvc)15 02/07/2006

12 Angus Clarke16 02/11/2006

13 James Dutton17 13/01/2006

14 Oliver Fitzgerald20 16/04/2007

15 Rex Jones22 07/03/2007

16 Charlie Brodie23 13/12/2007

17 Cade Kelly27 21/03/2006

18 Bradley Rowe31 29/05/2006

19 Mason Hall36 09/10/2007

20 Harry Wright38 23/01/2006

21 Daniel Will39 14/02/2006

22 Brock Summerhayes45 12/02/2006

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

PP GOALS BEHINDS BEST YEL. CARD RED  CARD

0

0

0

0

COACH: Darren Trevena

ASST. COACH:

ASST. COACH:

ASST. COACH:

TEAM MNGR:

STEWARD:

RUNNER:

RUNNER:

PHYSIO:

DOCTOR:

TRAINER 1:

TRAINER 2:

MEDICAL/WATER 1:

MEDICAL/WATER 2:

MEDICAL/WATER 3:

MEDICAL/WATER 4:

FIELD UMPIRE:

GOAL UMPIRE:

GOAL UMPIRE:

BOUNDARY UMPIRE:

UMPIRE ESCORT:

TEAM A: Glenelg U16 TEAM B: Norwood U16

GOALS BEHINDS TOTAL

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

T

GOALS BEHINDS TOTAL

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

T

INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]

OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER

[Notes]

INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]

OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER

[Notes]

TEAM MANAGER SIGNATURE: UMPIRE SIGNATURE:

Talent Manager
Dwaine Kretschmer

Talent Manager
Jarred Chaplin

Talent Manager
Grant Wyman

Talent Manager
Lachlan Scannell

Talent Manager
Joe Chaibera

Talent Manager
Jack Armfield / Jake Skinner

Talent Manager
Craig Goodenough

Talent Manager
Rick Green

Talent Manager
6

Talent Manager
Lachlan McKenzie

Talent Manager
08/02/2006


